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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     37   0:23:37.8    80  Briana Wedic              Elwood IL                 7:37.4  | M 21 - 25     1     1 OA   0:16:23.0    49  Kevin Dockemeyer          Wilmington IL.            5:17.1

F  1 - 14     2 AG     38   0:23:38.1    33  Isabella Sharper          Essex IL.                 7:37.5  | M 36 - 40     2     1 AG   0:17:19.9    93  Oscar Martinez            Joliet IL                 5:35.5

F  1 - 14     3 AG     40   0:23:50.2   105  Olivai Rhodes             Ottawa IL                 7:41.4  | M 21 - 25     3     1 AG   0:17:27.1    42  Kyle Dockemeyer           Wilmington IL.            5:37.8

F  1 - 14     4        55   0:26:06.5    24  Brennan Swan              Braidwood IL.             8:25.3  | M 26 - 30     4     1 AG   0:17:41.7    94  Ben Mueller               Sycamore IL               5:42.5

F  1 - 14     5        56   0:26:07.5    13  Alyssa Marrs              Wilmington IL.            8:25.6  | M 21 - 25     5     2 AG   0:17:43.2     2  Josh Rogowski             Braceville IL.            5:43.0

F  1 - 14     6        74   0:30:03.3    85  Shellie Hall              Godley IL                 9:41.7  | M 26 - 30     6     2 AG   0:17:49.0    90  Stephen Stolzenbach       Park Forest IL            5:44.8

F  1 - 14     7        88   0:32:07.8    64  Reilley Williams          Braidwood IL.            10:21.9  | M 21 - 25     7     3 AG   0:17:53.0    75  Eric Crutchfield          Wilmington IL             5:46.1

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       56  Chelsea Shorkey           Braidwood IL.                     | M  1 - 14     8     1 AG   0:17:56.8    76  Joey Nelson               Mokena IL                 5:47.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 20     1 AG     30   0:22:40.2    86  Stacie Hall               Godley IL                 7:18.8  | M 26 - 30     9     3 AG   0:17:59.9   104  Brian Laack               Manhattan IL              5:48.4

F 15 - 20     2 AG     54   0:25:51.0    23  Justyne Swan              Braidwood IL.             8:20.3  | M  1 - 14    10     2 AG   0:18:28.3   108  Johnny Principato         Plainfield IL             5:57.5

F 15 - 20     3 AG     94   0:36:10.4    41  Lindy Bell                Wilmington IL.           11:40.1  | M  1 - 14    11     3 AG   0:18:48.7    27  Kevin Fabian              New Lenox IL.             6:04.1

F 15 - 20     4        96   0:37:09.2    59  Kaitlyn Castonguay        Minooka IL.              11:59.1  | M 15 - 20    12     1 AG   0:18:50.7    71  Jacob Schmitz             Plainfield IL             6:04.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 21 - 25     1 AG     36   0:23:36.9    66  Sarah Handorf             Manhattan IL              7:37.1  | F 26 - 30    13     1 OA   0:19:09.0   113  Julie Zehr                Ottawa IL                 6:10.6

F 21 - 25     2 AG     73   0:29:42.4    58  Amber Castonguay          Minooka IL.               9:35.0  | M 51 - 55    14     1 AG   0:19:34.8   100  Dan Forde                 Plainfield IL             6:19.0

F 21 - 25     3 AG     91   0:33:39.9   110  Brittany Rogowski         Braceville IL            10:51.6  | M 36 - 40    15     2 AG   0:19:39.3   109  Noel Garcia Reyes         Carbon Hill IL            6:20.4

F 21 - 25     4       100   0:40:22.0   111  Kathryn Metta             Bethalto IL              13:01.3  | M 26 - 30    16     4      0:19:42.5   112  Casey Holohan             Kankakee IL               6:21.5

F 21 - 25                   D.N.F.        9  Molly Duffy               Wilmington IL.                    | M 41 - 45    17     1 AG   0:19:52.7    81  Jim Wedic                 Elwood IL                 6:24.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 26 - 30     1 OA     13   0:19:09.0   113  Julie Zehr                Ottawa IL                 6:10.6  | M 15 - 20    18     2 AG   0:20:30.9    47  Trevor Howard             Wilmington IL.            6:37.1

F 26 - 30     1 AG     33   0:23:13.5   107  Samantha Wertelka         Manhattan IL              7:29.5  | M 15 - 20    19     3 AG   0:20:35.9    48  Trent Howard              Wilmington IL.            6:38.7

F 26 - 30     2 AG     35   0:23:31.9    98  Amanda Quinn              Joliet IL                 7:35.5  | M  1 - 14    20     4      0:20:51.1    36  Clay Kauzlaric            Coal City IL.             6:43.6

F 26 - 30     3 AG     44   0:24:29.0   103  Rachel Grace              Essex IL                  7:53.9  | M 51 - 55    21     2 AG   0:20:55.3   119  Orlando Sanchez           Joliet IL                 6:44.9

F 26 - 30     4       103   0:42:55.3    67  Kim Hauert                Elwood IL                13:50.7  | M 56 - 60    22     1 AG   0:21:47.1    84  Steve Hortega             Ottawa IL                 7:01.6

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.        8  Evan Hazzard              Wilmington IL.                    | M 15 - 20    23     4      0:22:09.6    26  Jairen Swan               Braidwood IL.             7:08.9

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.       15  Sam Helfrich              Wilmington IL.                    | M 41 - 45    24     2 AG   0:22:13.1    11  Paul Rochnowski           Seneca IL.                7:10.0

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.       29  Allison Lawson            Wilmington IL.                    | M 31 - 35    25     1 AG   0:22:16.0    30  Nathan Sharper            Essex IL.                 7:11.0

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.       70  Mary Kasch                Frankfort IL                      | M  1 - 14    26     5      0:22:16.5   114  Dawson Swearengen         Wilmington IL             7:11.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 31 - 35     1 AG     58   0:26:55.8   121  Jenny Thomas              Peru IL                   8:41.2  | M 21 - 25    27     4      0:22:22.9    63  Deepak Santhiraj          Lombard ave . IL          7:13.2

F 31 - 35     2 AG     63   0:27:31.0    45  Kristina Osburn           Joliet IL                 8:52.6  | F 46 - 50    28     1 AG   0:22:23.9    16  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL.               7:13.5

F 31 - 35     3 AG     65   0:27:46.3    78  Josette Bedenfield        Sauk Village IL           8:57.5  | M 61 - 65    29     1 AG   0:22:38.2    97  Pete Mathis               Tinley Park IL            7:18.1

F 31 - 35     4        67   0:28:10.4    34  Christina VanDuyne        Wilmington IL.            9:05.3  | F 15 - 20    30     1 AG   0:22:40.2    86  Stacie Hall               Godley IL                 7:18.8

F 31 - 35     5        72   0:29:23.3    32  Araceli Sharper           Essex IL.                 9:28.8  | M 36 - 40    31     3 AG   0:22:43.4   120  Brian Neuman              LaSalle IL                7:19.8

F 31 - 35     6        77   0:30:10.5    19  Kristi Wickiser           Coal City IL.             9:44.0  | F 36 - 40    32     1 AG   0:23:10.9    87  Patty Rickman             New Lenox IL              7:28.7

F 31 - 35     7        82   0:30:56.2    72  Toni Colwell              Braidwood IL              9:58.8  | F 26 - 30    33     1 AG   0:23:13.5   107  Samantha Wertelka         Manhattan IL              7:29.5

F 31 - 35     8        86   0:31:15.9     7  Shell Nicole              Wilmington IL.           10:05.1  | M 31 - 35    34     2 AG   0:23:24.2    79  Tim Sample                Godley IL                 7:33.0

F 31 - 35     9        87   0:31:40.6     6  Cynthia George            Wilmington IL.           10:13.1  | F 26 - 30    35     2 AG   0:23:31.9    98  Amanda Quinn              Joliet IL                 7:35.5

F 31 - 35    10        97   0:38:16.3     5  Melissa Casebolt          Wilmington IL.           12:20.7  | F 21 - 25    36     1 AG   0:23:36.9    66  Sarah Handorf             Manhattan IL              7:37.1

F 31 - 35    11       107   0:50:02.0    51  Nicole Bolin              Wilmington IL.           16:08.4  | F  1 - 14    37     1 AG   0:23:37.8    80  Briana Wedic              Elwood IL                 7:37.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 36 - 40     1 AG     32   0:23:10.9    87  Patty Rickman             New Lenox IL              7:28.7  | F  1 - 14    38     2 AG   0:23:38.1    33  Isabella Sharper          Essex IL.                 7:37.5

F 36 - 40     2 AG     78   0:30:24.3    22  DeeDee Casagrande         Channahon IL.             9:48.5  | M 41 - 45    39     3 AG   0:23:48.3    14  Jeff Sukley               Elwood IL.                7:40.7

F 36 - 40                   D.N.F.       25  Tracy Swan                Braidwood IL.                     | F  1 - 14    40     3 AG   0:23:50.2   105  Olivai Rhodes             Ottawa IL                 7:41.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 41 - 45     1 AG     80   0:30:40.0    96  Lisa Neushwander          Morris IL                 9:53.5  | M 36 - 40    41     4      0:24:00.5    57  Billy Beene               Seneca IL.                7:44.7

F 41 - 45     2 AG     89   0:32:56.2    17  Cindy Crater              Gardner IL.              10:37.5  | M 46 - 50    42     1 AG   0:24:22.2    39  Greg Likes                Channahon IL.             7:51.7

F 41 - 45                   D.N.F.       37  Kelly Kauzlaric           Coal City IL.                     | M 31 - 35    43     3 AG   0:24:27.4   118  Kevin Greene              Peotone IL                7:53.4

F 41 - 45                   D.N.F.       38  Jackie Countryman         Morris IL.                        | F 26 - 30    44     3 AG   0:24:29.0   103  Rachel Grace              Essex IL                  7:53.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 46 - 50     1 AG     28   0:22:23.9    16  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL.               7:13.5  | M 41 - 45    45     4      0:24:29.4    83  Paul Kroeger              Diamond IL                7:54.0

F 46 - 50     2 AG     51   0:25:33.7    12  Colleen Zawrazky          Morris IL.                8:14.7  | M 21 - 25    46     5      0:24:40.2     1  Ben Antosz                Bourbonnais IL.           7:57.5

F 46 - 50     3 AG     84   0:31:14.7    74  Tina Nelson               Wilmington IL            10:04.7  | M 56 - 60    47     2 AG   0:25:11.4    69  Ken Wise                  Wilmington IL             8:07.5

F 46 - 50     4        93   0:35:23.2    21  Debra Goodwin             Wilmington IL.           11:24.9  | M  1 - 14    48     6      0:25:12.5    54  Mason Dransfeldt          Wilmington IL.            8:07.9

F 46 - 50     5       101   0:40:57.3    62  Kathleen Lestina          Braidwood IL.            13:12.7  | M 31 - 35    49     4      0:25:15.1   117  John Bollino              Gardner IL                8:08.7

F 46 - 50     6       104   0:49:35.2    50  Dawn Smith                Wilmington IL.           15:59.7  | M 21 - 25    50     6      0:25:17.2    91  Nate Strong               Wilmington IL             8:09.4

F 46 - 50     7       106   0:50:01.5    53  Colleen Williams          Wilmington IL.           16:08.2  | F 46 - 50    51     2 AG   0:25:33.7    12  Colleen Zawrazky          Morris IL.                8:14.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 51 - 55     1 AG     52   0:25:39.6    68  Vicki Chignoli            Shorewood IL              8:16.6  | F 51 - 55    52     1 AG   0:25:39.6    68  Vicki Chignoli            Shorewood IL              8:16.6

F 51 - 55     2 AG     75   0:30:03.8   106  Jean Reppa                Frankfort IL              9:41.9  | M 36 - 40    53     5      0:25:45.1    99  Ralph Binion Jr           Mazon IL                  8:18.4
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=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 51 - 55     3 AG    105   0:50:00.7    52  Deb Bolin                 Wilmington IL.           16:08.0  | F 15 - 20    54     2 AG   0:25:51.0    23  Justyne Swan              Braidwood IL.             8:20.3

F 51 - 55     4       108   0:59:28.4    65  Mary Mack                 Coal City IL.            19:11.1  | F  1 - 14    55     4      0:26:06.5    24  Brennan Swan              Braidwood IL.             8:25.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 66 - 99     1 AG     95   0:36:13.6    82  Dale Bradley              Manhattan IL             11:41.2  | F  1 - 14    56     5      0:26:07.5    13  Alyssa Marrs              Wilmington IL.            8:25.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG      8   0:17:56.8    76  Joey Nelson               Mokena IL                 5:47.4  | M 61 - 65    57     2 AG   0:26:19.1    46  Ronald Lynn               Homer Glen IL             8:29.4

M  1 - 14     2 AG     10   0:18:28.3   108  Johnny Principato         Plainfield IL             5:57.5  | F 31 - 35    58     1 AG   0:26:55.8   121  Jenny Thomas              Peru IL                   8:41.2

M  1 - 14     3 AG     11   0:18:48.7    27  Kevin Fabian              New Lenox IL.             6:04.1  | M 46 - 50    59     2 AG   0:26:57.3    20  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL.            8:41.7

M  1 - 14     4        20   0:20:51.1    36  Clay Kauzlaric            Coal City IL.             6:43.6  | M 46 - 50    60     3 AG   0:27:16.0    88  Brian Nordman             Wilmington IL             8:47.7

M  1 - 14     5        26   0:22:16.5   114  Dawson Swearengen         Wilmington IL             7:11.1  | M  1 - 14    61     7      0:27:25.3   115  Dylan Swearengen          Wilmington IL             8:50.7

M  1 - 14     6        48   0:25:12.5    54  Mason Dransfeldt          Wilmington IL.            8:07.9  | M 61 - 65    62     3 AG   0:27:26.7    77  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               8:51.2

M  1 - 14     7        61   0:27:25.3   115  Dylan Swearengen          Wilmington IL             8:50.7  | F 31 - 35    63     2 AG   0:27:31.0    45  Kristina Osburn           Joliet IL                 8:52.6

M  1 - 14     8        70   0:29:19.9    40  Brent Likes               Channahon IL.             9:27.7  | M 36 - 40    64     6      0:27:44.9   101  David Trotter             Morris IL                 8:57.1

M  1 - 14     9        76   0:30:05.2    73  Jordan Colwell            Braidwood IL              9:42.3  | F 31 - 35    65     3 AG   0:27:46.3    78  Josette Bedenfield        Sauk Village IL           8:57.5

M  1 - 14    10        83   0:31:13.3   102  Gavin Grace               Essex IL                 10:04.3  | M 56 - 60    66     3 AG   0:28:01.9    43  Ray Dillon                Morris IL.                9:02.5

M  1 - 14    11        90   0:33:30.2    31  Nathan Jr. Sharper        Essex IL.                10:48.5  | F 31 - 35    67     4      0:28:10.4    34  Christina VanDuyne        Wilmington IL.            9:05.3

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.        4  Derek Kirchner            Elwood IL.                        | M 31 - 35    68     5      0:28:11.4    35  ED VanDuyne               Wilmington IL.            9:05.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 20     1 AG     12   0:18:50.7    71  Jacob Schmitz             Plainfield IL             6:04.7  | M 66 - 99    69     1 AG   0:28:57.8    92  James Noland              Chicago IL                9:20.6

M 15 - 20     2 AG     18   0:20:30.9    47  Trevor Howard             Wilmington IL.            6:37.1  | M  1 - 14    70     8      0:29:19.9    40  Brent Likes               Channahon IL.             9:27.7

M 15 - 20     3 AG     19   0:20:35.9    48  Trent Howard              Wilmington IL.            6:38.7  | M 61 - 65    71     4      0:29:21.6    44  Joe Kozlowzki             Crestwood IL.             9:28.3

M 15 - 20     4        23   0:22:09.6    26  Jairen Swan               Braidwood IL.             7:08.9  | F 31 - 35    72     5      0:29:23.3    32  Araceli Sharper           Essex IL.                 9:28.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 21 - 25     1 OA      1   0:16:23.0    49  Kevin Dockemeyer          Wilmington IL.            5:17.1  | F 21 - 25    73     2 AG   0:29:42.4    58  Amber Castonguay          Minooka IL.               9:35.0

M 21 - 25     1 AG      3   0:17:27.1    42  Kyle Dockemeyer           Wilmington IL.            5:37.8  | F  1 - 14    74     6      0:30:03.3    85  Shellie Hall              Godley IL                 9:41.7

M 21 - 25     2 AG      5   0:17:43.2     2  Josh Rogowski             Braceville IL.            5:43.0  | F 51 - 55    75     2 AG   0:30:03.8   106  Jean Reppa                Frankfort IL              9:41.9

M 21 - 25     3 AG      7   0:17:53.0    75  Eric Crutchfield          Wilmington IL             5:46.1  | M  1 - 14    76     9      0:30:05.2    73  Jordan Colwell            Braidwood IL              9:42.3

M 21 - 25     4        27   0:22:22.9    63  Deepak Santhiraj          Lombard ave . IL          7:13.2  | F 31 - 35    77     6      0:30:10.5    19  Kristi Wickiser           Coal City IL.             9:44.0

M 21 - 25     5        46   0:24:40.2     1  Ben Antosz                Bourbonnais IL.           7:57.5  | F 36 - 40    78     2 AG   0:30:24.3    22  DeeDee Casagrande         Channahon IL.             9:48.5

M 21 - 25     6        50   0:25:17.2    91  Nate Strong               Wilmington IL             8:09.4  | M 31 - 35    79     6      0:30:25.2    89  Michael McCully           Bourbonnais IL            9:48.8

M 21 - 25                   D.N.F.       18  Greg Kicmal               New Lenox IL.                     | F 41 - 45    80     1 AG   0:30:40.0    96  Lisa Neushwander          Morris IL                 9:53.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 26 - 30     1 AG      4   0:17:41.7    94  Ben Mueller               Sycamore IL               5:42.5  | M 56 - 60    81     4      0:30:41.0    60  Raymond Wertelica         Manhattan IL              9:53.9

M 26 - 30     2 AG      6   0:17:49.0    90  Stephen Stolzenbach       Park Forest IL            5:44.8  | F 31 - 35    82     7      0:30:56.2    72  Toni Colwell              Braidwood IL              9:58.8

M 26 - 30     3 AG      9   0:17:59.9   104  Brian Laack               Manhattan IL              5:48.4  | M  1 - 14    83    10      0:31:13.3   102  Gavin Grace               Essex IL                 10:04.3

M 26 - 30     4        16   0:19:42.5   112  Casey Holohan             Kankakee IL               6:21.5  | F 46 - 50    84     3 AG   0:31:14.7    74  Tina Nelson               Wilmington IL            10:04.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 31 - 35     1 AG     25   0:22:16.0    30  Nathan Sharper            Essex IL.                 7:11.0  | M 51 - 55    85     3 AG   0:31:15.2    28  Gary VanDuyne             Wilmington IL.           10:04.9

M 31 - 35     2 AG     34   0:23:24.2    79  Tim Sample                Godley IL                 7:33.0  | F 31 - 35    86     8      0:31:15.9     7  Shell Nicole              Wilmington IL.           10:05.1

M 31 - 35     3 AG     43   0:24:27.4   118  Kevin Greene              Peotone IL                7:53.4  | F 31 - 35    87     9      0:31:40.6     6  Cynthia George            Wilmington IL.           10:13.1

M 31 - 35     4        49   0:25:15.1   117  John Bollino              Gardner IL                8:08.7  | F  1 - 14    88     7      0:32:07.8    64  Reilley Williams          Braidwood IL.            10:21.9

M 31 - 35     5        68   0:28:11.4    35  ED VanDuyne               Wilmington IL.            9:05.6  | F 41 - 45    89     2 AG   0:32:56.2    17  Cindy Crater              Gardner IL.              10:37.5

M 31 - 35     6        79   0:30:25.2    89  Michael McCully           Bourbonnais IL            9:48.8  | M  1 - 14    90    11      0:33:30.2    31  Nathan Jr. Sharper        Essex IL.                10:48.5

M 31 - 35     7        99   0:39:38.5    10  Duane Dubbert             Bourbonnais IL.          12:47.3  | F 21 - 25    91     3 AG   0:33:39.9   110  Brittany Rogowski         Braceville IL            10:51.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 36 - 40     1 AG      2   0:17:19.9    93  Oscar Martinez            Joliet IL                 5:35.5  | M 36 - 40    92     7      0:34:24.1   116  Paul Swearengen           Wilmington IL            11:05.8

M 36 - 40     2 AG     15   0:19:39.3   109  Noel Garcia Reyes         Carbon Hill IL            6:20.4  | F 46 - 50    93     4      0:35:23.2    21  Debra Goodwin             Wilmington IL.           11:24.9

M 36 - 40     3 AG     31   0:22:43.4   120  Brian Neuman              LaSalle IL                7:19.8  | F 15 - 20    94     3 AG   0:36:10.4    41  Lindy Bell                Wilmington IL.           11:40.1

M 36 - 40     4        41   0:24:00.5    57  Billy Beene               Seneca IL.                7:44.7  | F 66 - 99    95     1 AG   0:36:13.6    82  Dale Bradley              Manhattan IL             11:41.2

M 36 - 40     5        53   0:25:45.1    99  Ralph Binion Jr           Mazon IL                  8:18.4  | F 15 - 20    96     4      0:37:09.2    59  Kaitlyn Castonguay        Minooka IL.              11:59.1

M 36 - 40     6        64   0:27:44.9   101  David Trotter             Morris IL                 8:57.1  | F 31 - 35    97    10      0:38:16.3     5  Melissa Casebolt          Wilmington IL.           12:20.7

M 36 - 40     7        92   0:34:24.1   116  Paul Swearengen           Wilmington IL            11:05.8  | M 61 - 65    98     5      0:38:16.7    95  Terry Muscato             Morris IL                12:20.9

M 36 - 40                   D.N.F.       55  Daniel Shorkey            Braidwood IL.                     | M 31 - 35    99     7      0:39:38.5    10  Duane Dubbert             Bourbonnais IL.          12:47.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 41 - 45     1 AG     17   0:19:52.7    81  Jim Wedic                 Elwood IL                 6:24.7  | F 21 - 25   100     4      0:40:22.0   111  Kathryn Metta             Bethalto IL              13:01.3

M 41 - 45     2 AG     24   0:22:13.1    11  Paul Rochnowski           Seneca IL.                7:10.0  | F 46 - 50   101     5      0:40:57.3    62  Kathleen Lestina          Braidwood IL.            13:12.7

M 41 - 45     3 AG     39   0:23:48.3    14  Jeff Sukley               Elwood IL.                7:40.7  | M 46 - 50   102     4      0:40:58.9    61  Joe Lestina               Braidwood IL.            13:13.2

M 41 - 45     4        45   0:24:29.4    83  Paul Kroeger              Diamond IL                7:54.0  | F 26 - 30   103     4      0:42:55.3    67  Kim Hauert                Elwood IL                13:50.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 46 - 50     1 AG     42   0:24:22.2    39  Greg Likes                Channahon IL.             7:51.7  | F 46 - 50   104     6      0:49:35.2    50  Dawn Smith                Wilmington IL.           15:59.7

M 46 - 50     2 AG     59   0:26:57.3    20  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL.            8:41.7  | F 51 - 55   105     3 AG   0:50:00.7    52  Deb Bolin                 Wilmington IL.           16:08.0

M 46 - 50     3 AG     60   0:27:16.0    88  Brian Nordman             Wilmington IL             8:47.7  | F 46 - 50   106     7      0:50:01.5    53  Colleen Williams          Wilmington IL.           16:08.2
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 46 - 50     4       102   0:40:58.9    61  Joe Lestina               Braidwood IL.            13:13.2  | F 31 - 35   107    11      0:50:02.0    51  Nicole Bolin              Wilmington IL.           16:08.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 51 - 55     1 AG     14   0:19:34.8   100  Dan Forde                 Plainfield IL             6:19.0  | F 51 - 55   108     4      0:59:28.4    65  Mary Mack                 Coal City IL.            19:11.1

M 51 - 55     2 AG     21   0:20:55.3   119  Orlando Sanchez           Joliet IL                 6:44.9  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.        4  Derek Kirchner            Elwood IL.

M 51 - 55     3 AG     85   0:31:15.2    28  Gary VanDuyne             Wilmington IL.           10:04.9  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.        8  Evan Hazzard              Wilmington IL.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 56 - 60     1 AG     22   0:21:47.1    84  Steve Hortega             Ottawa IL                 7:01.6  | F 21 - 25                  D.N.F.        9  Molly Duffy               Wilmington IL.

M 56 - 60     2 AG     47   0:25:11.4    69  Ken Wise                  Wilmington IL             8:07.5  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.       15  Sam Helfrich              Wilmington IL.

M 56 - 60     3 AG     66   0:28:01.9    43  Ray Dillon                Morris IL.                9:02.5  | M 21 - 25                  D.N.F.       18  Greg Kicmal               New Lenox IL.

M 56 - 60     4        81   0:30:41.0    60  Raymond Wertelica         Manhattan IL              9:53.9  | F 36 - 40                  D.N.F.       25  Tracy Swan                Braidwood IL.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 61 - 65     1 AG     29   0:22:38.2    97  Pete Mathis               Tinley Park IL            7:18.1  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.       29  Allison Lawson            Wilmington IL.

M 61 - 65     2 AG     57   0:26:19.1    46  Ronald Lynn               Homer Glen IL             8:29.4  | F 41 - 45                  D.N.F.       37  Kelly Kauzlaric           Coal City IL.

M 61 - 65     3 AG     62   0:27:26.7    77  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               8:51.2  | F 41 - 45                  D.N.F.       38  Jackie Countryman         Morris IL.

M 61 - 65     4        71   0:29:21.6    44  Joe Kozlowzki             Crestwood IL.             9:28.3  | M 36 - 40                  D.N.F.       55  Daniel Shorkey            Braidwood IL.

M 61 - 65     5        98   0:38:16.7    95  Terry Muscato             Morris IL                12:20.9  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       56  Chelsea Shorkey           Braidwood IL.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 66 - 99     1 AG     69   0:28:57.8    92  James Noland              Chicago IL                9:20.6  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.       70  Mary Kasch                Frankfort IL


